
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MONDAY 8 BALL FALL

2019 (25974)

Next Shoot Date: 01/20/2020
Session Team Totals Through 01/06/2020

Generated: 01/15/2020

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

246882 BREAK ROOM MONDAY 46 29 4 1 01/06/2020

246868 GROVE MONDAY 46 29 1 4 01/06/2020

246879 SPANKYSI'M OVER ITI 41 34 1 4 01/06/2020

247132 PORTAGE MOOSE JTOWN EDITION 38 37 3 2 01/06/2020

246276 KEG MONDAY FLYERS 34 41 2 3 01/06/2020

246863 EBENSBURG MOOSE JEKYLL AND
HYDE

34 41 4 1 01/06/2020

246389 PORTAGE MOOSE MONDAY 31 44 1 4 12/30/2019

Team Name: BREAK ROOM MONDAY Team ID: 246882
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

12714 6 STEW LEONE 36 21 7 1 8 05/30/2020

4655 7 ROBERT RAMIREZ 36 25 6 3 9 03/19/2020

195178 6 ED BEERS 32 25 5 4 9 09/16/2020

238678 6 DAVE CORNELL 21 16 4 4 8 02/21/2020

37202 4 ZACK JONES 18 21 5 3 8 10/20/2020

223964 4 DAVID BAIR 14 13 4 2 6 09/17/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 10 7 9 5 14

241827 3 DAN FISHER 8 11 4 2 6 02/02/2020

218488 3 CARL ANDERSON 8 15 2 5 7 02/06/2020



Team Name: GROVE MONDAY Team ID: 246868
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 53 22 9 3 12 06/25/2021

228495 6 ZACH MCQUILLEN 41 34 6 5 11 09/23/2020

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 28 36 5 6 11 02/21/2020

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 18 8 4 1 5 06/11/2020

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 18 9 3 2 5 03/07/2020

211354 4 MIKE BALDISH 12 15 3 3 6 01/30/2020

290737 3 AUSTIN FERTICK 11 9 5 2 7 02/01/2020

211355 4 AMY BALDISH 8 13 3 3 6 01/30/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 8 4 12

Team Name: SPANKYSI'M OVER ITI Team ID: 246879
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

227731 6 DYLAN HOOVER 55 29 10 2 12 08/30/2020

221553 6 PAT ECKENRODE 29 24 5 4 9 08/19/2020

233194 6 GREGG RICKABAUGH 24 21 3 4 7 08/30/2020

198156 5 BEN HOOVER 24 24 5 4 9 02/03/2020

201447 4 KEITH KOWALSKI 18 9 5 2 7 09/05/2020

39263 4 GARY HEINRICH 11 17 2 5 7 08/27/2020

235251 4 ANDREW MCMULLEN 11 24 3 5 8 01/10/2020

221656 3 JOHN ECKENRODE 7 13 2 3 5 08/29/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 4 6 5 11

Team Name: PORTAGE MOOSE JTOWN EDITION Team ID: 247132
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

69380 6 DAVE MALZI 45 21 10 2 12 06/11/2020

111322 6 DILLON ROBERTSON 39 20 6 3 9 06/09/2020

12715 4 STAN HABERKORN 22 24 6 4 10 08/15/2020

58351 5 LESTER GAUNT 20 32 3 6 9 06/12/2020

218175 7 JOHN SICILIANO 15 12 2 3 5 09/15/2020

287708 4 NATE BRADLEY 14 21 3 6 9 09/15/2020

109588 5 GREG ADAMS 11 14 2 3 5 05/16/2020

66670 4 STACY ADAMS 5 20 0 6 6 09/20/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10



Team Name: KEG MONDAY FLYERS Team ID: 246276
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

45512 7 KEVIN ZOCK 42 23 6 4 10 09/09/2020

285532 5 KALIB WALTER 25 30 5 5 10 06/09/2020

23078 5 JOHN SHUNIAK 23 27 3 6 9 09/20/2020

23288 5 JOE STEWART 17 18 3 3 6 02/01/2020

237404 3 LACEY PRICE 12 17 5 5 10 05/30/2020

39850 5 ANDY MARSH 11 24 1 5 6 02/21/2020

224749 3 JORDAN RODGERS 10 23 4 5 9 09/10/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 2 7 7 14

301569 3 TRISTAN IRWIN 2 4 0 1 1 09/09/2020

Team Name: EBENSBURG MOOSE JEKYLL AND HYDE Team ID: 246863
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241353 6 ANDY DELGRANDE 35 30 5 5 10 01/18/2020

208538 6 JEFF MOSCHGAT 29 17 4 3 7 01/20/2020

112620 4 ZACHARY NIPER 24 26 5 6 11 09/23/2020

290860 5 JEFF HAGENS 21 23 4 4 8 02/05/2020

208540 4 JOHN PASTOREK 15 20 3 4 7 10/30/2020

233538 5 JACK MAZZARESE 15 23 2 4 6 09/12/2020

238692 3 ROBERT MARUCA 9 11 3 4 7 08/25/2020

227934 4 CHRIS OLDHAM 8 15 1 5 6 09/09/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 7 6 13

Team Name: PORTAGE MOOSE MONDAY Team ID: 246389
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

30332 5 GARRETT SWEENEY 33 42 4 7 11 10/15/2020

112264 5 DAVE STAGER 20 21 3 5 8 09/04/2020

44267 4 DAN BURKET 17 9 5 1 6 07/01/2020

253972 3 MARK CHARLES 16 20 5 4 9 09/13/2020

58342 4 BOB THOMAS 13 25 2 5 7 09/26/2020

191676 5 RICK GEORGE 10 16 2 3 5 03/20/2020

227948 4 VINCE SWEENEY 7 33 0 8 8 09/09/2021

215280 2 DONNA SWEENEY 3 17 0 5 5 09/14/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 10 6 16

Most Valuable Players



* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

227731 DYLAN HOOVER 6 65.48% 10 12 54 83.33% 137.32

69380 DAVE MALZI 6 68.18% 10 12 44 83.33% 127.33

12714 STEW LEONE 6 63.16% 7 8 38 87.50% 125.50

191682 AUSTIN CROWE 6 70.67% 9 12 38 75.00% 113.00

4655 ROBERT RAMIREZ 7 59.02% 6 9 34 66.67% 100.67

111322 DILLON ROBERTSON 6 66.10% 6 9 32 66.67% 98.67

45512 KEVIN ZOCK 7 64.62% 6 10 30 60.00% 90.00

228495 ZACH MCQUILLEN 6 54.67% 6 11 35 54.55% 89.55

195178 ED BEERS 6 56.14% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

241353 ANDY DELGRANDE 6 53.85% 5 10 28 50.00% 78.00

221553 PAT ECKENRODE 6 54.72% 5 9 22 55.56% 77.56

238678 DAVE CORNELL 6 56.76% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

12715 STAN HABERKORN 4 47.83% 6 10 24 60.00% 84.00

37202 ZACK JONES 4 46.15% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

198156 BEN HOOVER 5 50.00% 5 9 26 55.56% 81.56

285532 KALIB WALTER 5 45.45% 5 10 25 50.00% 75.00

290860 JEFF HAGENS 5 47.73% 4 8 20 50.00% 70.00

112620 ZACHARY NIPER 4 48.00% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

23072 MATT COSTELLO 5 43.75% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

30332 GARRETT SWEENEY 5 44.00% 4 11 22 36.36% 58.36

235251 ANDREW MCMULLEN 4 31.43% 3 8 14 37.50% 51.50

112264 DAVE STAGER 5 48.78% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

58351 LESTER GAUNT 5 38.46% 3 9 16 33.33% 49.33

23078 JOHN SHUNIAK 5 46.00% 3 9 14 33.33% 47.33

287708 NATE BRADLEY 4 40.00% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

227948 VINCE SWEENEY 4 17.50% 0 8 0 .00% .00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

253972 MARK CHARLES 3 44.44% 5 9 22 55.56% 77.56

237404 LACEY PRICE 3 41.38% 5 10 18 50.00% 68.00

224749 JORDAN RODGERS 3 30.30% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44


